VHP69273B22G-518A Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas VHP69273B22G-518A Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER VHP69273B22G-518A
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 829MHZ/1.575GHZ DOME CAB
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 526 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2, 1.5, 2
TERMINATION Cable (5.18M) - SMA Male (3), RP-SMA Male (2)
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 50W
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 994-1203
VHP69273B22G-518A-ND
NUMBER OF BANDS 5
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
HEIGHT (MAX) 3.400" (86.36mm)
GAIN 4.1dBi, 27dB, 5.9dBi, 6.2dBi, 6.5dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 698MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.572GHz ~ 1.578GHz, 1.7GHz ~ 2.7GHz, 2.3GHz ~ 2.7GHz, 4.9GHz ~ 5.9GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP Wide Band
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 829MHz, 1.575GHz, 2.2GHz, 2.5GHz, 5.4GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION
829MHz, 1.575GHz, 2.2GHz, 2.5GHz, 5.4GHz GPS, LTE, Wi-Fi Dome RF Antenna 698MHz ~ 960MHz,
1.572GHz ~ 1.578GHz, 1.7GHz ~ 2.7GHz, 2.3GHz ~ 2.7GHz, 4.9GHz ~ 5.9GHz 4.1dBi, 27dB, 5.9dBi,
6.2dBi, 6.5dBi Cable (5.18M) - SMA Male (3), RP-SMA Male (2) Panel Mount
APPLICATIONS GPS, LTE, Wi-Fi
ANTENNA TYPE Dome
VHP69273B22G-518A
Part Number: VHP69273B22G-518A
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 829MHZ/1.575GHZ DOME CAB
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 526 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
VHP69273B22G-518A.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of VHP69273B22G-518A
VHP69273B22G-518A.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
FG1483
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 150MHZ WHP STR N FEM 107"
In stock:  659 pcs
RFQ
AB144/440C
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 146/445MHZ WHIP STR 38"
In stock:  2700 pcs
RFQ
5607086
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  RF ANT 400MHZ YAGI N FEM BRKT MT
In stock:  212 pcs
RFQ
EXB136-225TNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 140MHZ WHIP TILT TNX CONN
In stock:  5640 pcs
RFQ
VHP69273W22G-518A
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/1.575GHZ DOME CAB
In stock:  515 pcs
RFQ
PCPLHK
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT SUB YAGI 10-13 ELEMENT KIT
In stock:  2383 pcs
RFQ
A48MX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 48MHZ WHIP STR MX CONN
In stock:  4697 pcs
RFQ
PC2415RTN36
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ YAGI RP-TNC 36"
In stock:  764 pcs
RFQ
ANT-MYAG9
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  RF ANT 910MHZ/2.1GHZ LOG PERIOD
In stock:  1752 pcs
RFQ
RBN2400MRA
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT BNC CONN
In stock:  4526 pcs
RFQ
MA850.A.LBICG.001
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/1.94GHZ DOME SMA
In stock:  901 pcs
RFQ
2450AD46A5400E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  218814 pcs
RFQ